F-61
FLANGED IMMERSION
HEATER FOR MEDIUM WEIGHT OIL
TMO Series
� UL Listed
� 3 to 24 kW
� Low Watt Density,
15 W/in2

2Heaters with Explosion Resistant Enclosures are CSA NRTL/C
certified and are not intended for use in hazardous areas.
Ordering Example: Model TM0-60825/240/3P, is a 8kW heater
powered by 3 phase 240 VAC, $1477.
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 3 to 80kW
Power: 240 and 480 VAC, 1 & 3 phase
Watt Density: 15 W/in2
APPLICATIONS
Heating medium viscosity oil –
Suitable for heating medium bodied
oils such as industrial gear oils or
numbers 4 and 5 residual fuel oils.
Heating provides low ambient
temperature protection, ensuring
that oil remains fluid to lubricate
effectively and reduce load on gear
motor drives.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
E1 General E2 Moisture Resistant/
Purpose Enclosure1 Dim. Explosion Res.Encl.2 Dim.
Dim.B Wt. Model N. Model N
kW in (cm) Ib(kg) No. Price in(cm) No. Price in(cm)
3 Inch-150 Ibs. Steel Flange, 3 Steel Sheath Elements — 15 W/in2
3 253⁄16 (64) 17(8) TMO-30315/240/ *$727 1 (3) TMO-30315E2/240/* $927 3⁄4 (2)
3 253⁄16 (64) 17(8) TMO-30315/480/ *727 1 (3) TMO-30315E2/480/* 927 3⁄4 (2)
4 331⁄16 (84) 18 (8) TMO-30415/240/ *818 1 (3) TMO-30415E2/240/* 1017 3⁄4 (2)
4 331⁄16 (84) 18 (8) TMO-30415/480/ *818 1 (3) TMO-30415E2/480/* 1017 3⁄4 (2)
6 481⁄16 (122) 21 (10) TMO-30615/240/ *965 1(3) TMO-30615E2/240/* 1173 3⁄4 (2)
6 481⁄16 (122) 21 (10) TMO-30615/240/* 965 1(3) TMO-30615E2/240/* 1173 3⁄4 (2)
Ordering Example: Model
TMO-30315/240, is a 3kW heater powered by
1 phase 240 VAC, $727.
USA
MADE IN 1
1 2
B±1%
Cold
(Ref.)
4" for 3 - 6" Flange
6" for 8 -14" Flange
N
3
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic